
2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Rk Bib No. Name Ctry
Code Series 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Remarks

1 1314 KIM KOR 1 1 2 0 2 1 7
Ji Hye

2 1050 ZHOU CHN 1 1 0 2 0 1 5
Qing Yuan

3 1057 LIN CHN 2 2 1 2 7
Yuemei

4 1315 CHO KOR 0 0 1 0 1
Munhyeon

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

Rk Bib No. Name Ctry
Code Series 1 2 3 4 5 Total Remarks

1 1050 ZHOU CHN 5 3 4 4 3   19 QG
Qing Yuan

2 1314 KIM KOR 4 3 4 4 2   17 QG
Ji Hye

3 1057 LIN CHN 3 3 3 4 3   16 QB
Yuemei

4 1315 CHO KOR 2 2 5 2 3   14 QB
Munhyeon

5 1439 RYZHIKH RUS 2 4 3 1 3   13
Anastasia

6 1123 BATIER FRA 2 4 2 1 3   12
Fanny

7 1489 GRGIC SRB 3 3 1 2 1   10
Jasmina

8 1394 BARSZCZAK POL 1 1 3 3 1    9
Marta

Legend:
Bib No. Bib Number QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match
QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match Rk Rank x Inner Ten
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(Records)
WR  594 IORGOVA Diana BUL 31 MAY 1994 WC Milan (ITA)

Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Stage
Series Sub Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 Total

1 40 1057 LIN Yuemei CHN Precision 99 98 98  295
Rapid 99 97 97  293 588-31x QF

2 39 1050 ZHOU Qing Yuan CHN Precision 97 96 97  290
Rapid 100 98 99  297 587-20x QF

3 15 1314 KIM Ji Hye KOR Precision 99 97 95  291
Rapid 96 99 99  294 585-23x QF

4 20 1315 CHO Munhyeon KOR Precision 98 98 96  292
Rapid 98 96 97  291 583-19x QF

5 16 1489 GRGIC Jasmina SRB Precision 97 95 96  288
Rapid 97 98 98  293 581-19x QF

6 12 1123 BATIER Fanny FRA Precision 95 96 96  287
Rapid 96 97 99  292 579-21x QF

7 27 1394 BARSZCZAK Marta POL Precision 96 94 98  288
Rapid 96 97 96  289 577-14x QF

8 39 1439 RYZHIKH Anastasia RUS Precision 95 95 94  284
Rapid 96 97 98  291 575-18x QF

9 29 1085 MUSILOVA Michaela CZE Precision 96 94 98  288
Rapid 97 93 96  286 574-17x

10 11 1548 PRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn THA Precision 97 95 96  288
Rapid 96 96 94  286 574-11x

11 25 1201 GAWANDE Shreya sanjaykumar IND Precision 93 96 97  286
Rapid 94 96 96  286 572-17x

12 26 1550 YANGPAIBOON Naphaswan THA Precision 93 93 97  283
Rapid 96 95 97  288 571-  8x
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Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Stage
Series Sub Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 Total

13 30 1282 KOMENDRA Yuliya KAZ Precision 95 95 92  282
Rapid 96 95 97  288 570-17x

14 17 1358 TUMURCHUDUR Bayartsetseg MGL Precision 90 92 96  278
Rapid 98 98 96  292 570-15x

15 37 1316 HAN Jiyoung KOR Precision 92 89 93  274
Rapid 100 97 99  296 570-11x

16 12 1549 KLAISUBAN Pim-on THA Precision 95 93 93  281
Rapid 95 97 97  289 570-11x

17 22 1084 HEINRICHOVA Michala CZE Precision 91 95 96  282
Rapid 94 99 95  288 570-11x

18 34 1171 BABICZ Sara HUN Precision 91 96 90  277
Rapid 97 97 97  291 568-13x

19 30 1443 SEMENOVA Margarita RUS Precision 98 89 93  280
Rapid 96 96 96  288 568-  8x

20 14 1434 DOROSHKEVICH Alena RUS Precision 95 95 93  283
Rapid 94 91 97  282 565-  8x

21 36 1618 ANDRIANOVA Irina USA Precision 96 89 93  278
Rapid 92 95 99  286 564-18x

22 35 1389 KROL Natalia Katarzyna POL Precision 97 92 96  285
Rapid 90 95 93  278 563-14x

23 32 1124 GALLIEN Alisson FRA Precision 93 94 91  278
Rapid 89 97 99  285 563-  8x

24 19 1361 ARIUNSAN Ichinkhorloo MGL Precision 92 92 92  276
Rapid 95 97 94  286 562-14x

25 14 1212 HOSSEINI Fatemeh IRI Precision 95 93 97  285
Rapid 94 91 92  277 562-  9x
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Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Stage
Series Sub Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 Total

26 31 1616 LAGAN Alexis USA Precision 93 94 95  282
Rapid 92 92 95  279 561-10x

27 27 1220 MIRABIGHOSHOUNI Sara IRI Precision 92 93 93  278
Rapid 93 96 94  283 561-  7x

28 26 1129 SCIRE Sophie FRA Precision 94 98 95  287
Rapid 96 89 88  273 560-14x

29 15 1337 ISMAIL Wahidah MAS Precision 93 94 94  281
Rapid 94 93 91  278 559-10x

30 22 1198 SEHRAWAT Sanjana IND Precision 91 90 94  275
Rapid 97 97 89  283 558-14x

31 16 1491 RASETA Danica SRB Precision 88 89 93  270
Rapid 95 95 97  287 557-11x

32 24 1114 JANKALA Tiina FIN Precision 92 93 93  278
Rapid 94 90 95  279 557-10x

33 11 1502 MAURER Daniela SUI Precision 92 94 93  279
Rapid 90 93 94  277 556-14x

34 35 1017 ESPOSITO Emily AUS Precision 95 96 97  288
Rapid 90 87 91  268 556-14x

35 24 1490 RISTOVIC Aleksandra SRB Precision 90 88 94  272
Rapid 97 91 96  284 556-  8x

36 32 1387 BASZEN Karolina POL Precision 95 96 93  284
Rapid 87 92 93  272 556-  6x

37 25 1187 KAUR Lovleen IND Precision 91 94 94  279
Rapid 92 90 94  276 555-  8x

38 34 1364 USUKHOCHIR Ulziinyam MGL Precision 87 93 94  274
Rapid 95 89 95  279 553-  8x
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Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Stage
Series Sub Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 Total

39 37 1145 KENNERLEY Coral rebecca GBR Precision 94 91 95  280
Rapid 91 88 91  270 550-  8x

40 21 1636 MOLINA SANCHEZ Mariana VEN Precision 87 92 94  273
Rapid 89 92 93  274 547-10x

41 21 1613 DUVALL-FREYMULLER Payton USA Precision 91 93 95  279
Rapid 86 90 78  254 533-  8x

42 17 1264 BONDAREVA Alina KAZ Precision 92 91 94  277
Rapid 90 83 81  254 531-12x

43 29 1039 MACLENNAN Christie CAN Precision 91 88 92  271
Rapid 87 85 88  260 531-  4x

44 20 1215 OROUJI ANVIGH Mahsa IRI Precision 88 93 93  274
Rapid 79 93 84  256 530-10x

45 36 1162 HOCHMUTH Julia GER Precision 93 90 88  271
Rapid 90 72 90  252 523-  4x

46 31 1037 BJORKMAN Kelsey morgan CAN Precision 81 84 82  247
Rapid 88 89 85  262 509-  3x

19 1031 CARVALHO MOURA Thais BRA Precision
Rapid DSQ

Legend:
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals Rk Rank
UR Universiade Record in Qualification WC World Cup WCF World Cup Final
WR World Record x Inner Ten
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(Records)
UR 1731 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 16 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
WR 1768 PEOPLE´S REPUBLIC of CHINA CHN 4 OCT 2002 ASG Busan (KOR)

Rk Bib Name Ctry Stage
Series Sub Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 Total

1 REPUBLIC of KOREA KOR Precision 289 284 284 857
Rapid 294 292 295 881 1738-53x UR

1314 KIM Ji Hye Precision 99 97 95  291
Rapid 96 99 99  294 585-23x

1315 CHO Munhyeon Precision 98 98 96  292
Rapid 98 96 97  291 583-19x

1316 HAN Jiyoung Precision 92 89 93  274
Rapid 100 97 99  296 570-11x

2 THAILAND THA Precision 285 281 286 852
Rapid 287 288 288 863 1715-30x

1548 PRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn Precision 97 95 96  288
Rapid 96 96 94  286 574-11x

1550 YANGPAIBOON Naphaswan Precision 93 93 97  283
Rapid 96 95 97  288 571- 8x

1549 KLAISUBAN Pim-on Precision 95 93 93  281
Rapid 95 97 97  289 570-11x

3 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS Precision 288 279 280 847
Rapid 286 284 291 861 1708-34x

1439 RYZHIKH Anastasia Precision 95 95 94  284
Rapid 96 97 98  291 575-18x

1443 SEMENOVA Margarita Precision 98 89 93  280
Rapid 96 96 96  288 568- 8x

1434 DOROSHKEVICH Alena Precision 95 95 93  283
Rapid 94 91 97  282 565- 8x

SHOOTING
사격

WOMEN'S 25M PISTOL TEAM
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Rk Bib Name Ctry Stage
Series Sub Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 Total

4 FRANCE FRA Precision 282 288 282 852
Rapid 281 283 286 850 1702-43x

1123 BATIER Fanny Precision 95 96 96  287
Rapid 96 97 99  292 579-21x

1124 GALLIEN Alisson Precision 93 94 91  278
Rapid 89 97 99  285 563- 8x

1129 SCIRE Sophie Precision 94 98 95  287
Rapid 96 89 88  273 560-14x

5 POLAND POL Precision 288 282 287 857
Rapid 273 284 282 839 1696-34x

1394 BARSZCZAK Marta Precision 96 94 98  288
Rapid 96 97 96  289 577-14x

1389 KROL Natalia Katarzyna Precision 97 92 96  285
Rapid 90 95 93  278 563-14x

1387 BASZEN Karolina Precision 95 96 93  284
Rapid 87 92 93  272 556- 6x

6 SERBIA SRB Precision 275 272 283 830
Rapid 289 284 291 864 1694-38x

1489 GRGIC Jasmina Precision 97 95 96  288
Rapid 97 98 98  293 581-19x

1491 RASETA Danica Precision 88 89 93  270
Rapid 95 95 97  287 557-11x

1490 RISTOVIC Aleksandra Precision 90 88 94  272
Rapid 97 91 96  284 556- 8x

SHOOTING
사격

WOMEN'S 25M PISTOL TEAM
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Rk Bib Name Ctry Stage
Series Sub Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 Total

7 INDIA IND Precision 275 280 285 840
Rapid 283 283 279 845 1685-39x

1201 GAWANDE Shreya sanjaykumar Precision 93 96 97  286
Rapid 94 96 96  286 572-17x

1198 SEHRAWAT Sanjana Precision 91 90 94  275
Rapid 97 97 89  283 558-14x

1187 KAUR Lovleen Precision 91 94 94  279
Rapid 92 90 94  276 555- 8x

8 MONGOLIA MGL Precision 269 277 282 828
Rapid 288 284 285 857 1685-37x

1358 TUMURCHUDUR Bayartsetseg Precision 90 92 96  278
Rapid 98 98 96  292 570-15x

1361 ARIUNSAN Ichinkhorloo Precision 92 92 92  276
Rapid 95 97 94  286 562-14x

1364 USUKHOCHIR Ulziinyam Precision 87 93 94  274
Rapid 95 89 95  279 553- 8x

9 UNITED STATES of AMERICA USA Precision 280 276 283 839
Rapid 270 277 272 819 1658-36x

1618 ANDRIANOVA Irina Precision 96 89 93  278
Rapid 92 95 99  286 564-18x

1616 LAGAN Alexis Precision 93 94 95  282
Rapid 92 92 95  279 561-10x

1613 DUVALL-FREYMULLER Payton Precision 91 93 95  279
Rapid 86 90 78  254 533- 8x

SHOOTING
사격

WOMEN'S 25M PISTOL TEAM
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Rk Bib Name Ctry Stage
Series Sub Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 Total

10 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN IRI Precision 275 279 283 837
Rapid 266 280 270 816 1653-26x

1212 HOSSEINI Fatemeh Precision 95 93 97  285
Rapid 94 91 92  277 562- 9x

1220 MIRABIGHOSHOUNI Sara Precision 92 93 93  278
Rapid 93 96 94  283 561- 7x

1215 OROUJI ANVIGH Mahsa Precision 88 93 93  274
Rapid 79 93 84  256 530-10x

Legend:
ASG Asian Games Bib No Bib Number Rk Rank
UR Universiade Record in Qualification WR World Record x Inner Ten
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